Customer Ocder Date:
22.09.2023
Customer Order Number:
—..__|a729038897
©T - ZESTABLISHED 1918 = [KWV Order Number:
Watshay-lnvestmenfs Ltd t/a KWV 110855837 "~ —o o~
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 "|Loading Status:______
Telephone 021 -7 8073511 ‘ T
Re%r : 2012/018792/07
P RTHADE O FLAAY Saess Gross Weight :  123.455kg

901155
901032
901365
901314
901186
901405
900186
900419

901408

ITEMS NPT

70?022283
700025233
700025299
700024979
700022660
700025238
700024490
700025314

SUPPLIE
700025215

KWV 12Yr 0ld Brandy 6 (1x750ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
KWV 10¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Sungla

Bug Booster Shooter I0(15x20ml)

Bot
cs
cs
cs

pec
cs -
cs

cs

6 x 750

24 x 275
12 x 750
12 x 7548
24 x 275
150 x 20
12 x-750
12 x 750
150 x 20

1.0°

1.0°
4.0.
1.0~
1.0e
1.0"
2.0"°

1.0

3.60

364.42 351.30
258.92 3.30 250.37 1,001.5¢C
1,274.7¢6 5.00 1,211.02 1,211.02
1,274.7¢ 5.00 1,211.02 1,211.02
298.64 4.70 284.60 284.60
145.20 5.70 136.92 273.85
3,295.56 3.10 3,193.40 3,193.40
1,274.76 5.00 1,211.02 1,211.02

Item reject]

ed -« No %tock

52.70°

150.23
181.55
181.65
42.69

41.08
479.01
181.65

404.00

1,151.73
1,392.67
1,392.67
327.29
314.93
3,672.41

1,392.67

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Custcmer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
FPor Receipt from Customer
Namé:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAK

Bank:

Branch:

Bank Details:
Name: Warghay Investments {(Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc




s

Frinted: 29.09.2023 13:47:52

OSlh Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
nhtarga Crescant

P /T me: 29.09.2023 13:44:43

Warshay Trvestments (Pty)ltd 1000007531

szaxEl TVERY===zzzuz2zsszz=2=zz22z2=
Crder: 4729038337

@ u

AN Nunber
“rcice Number: 0041035013

icte Trop Number: 44710378

sed By MMSHLYWAZ2B4 (Matokoza Mshiywa)
e Kegistration: FZW 611 FS

(river YUST

“grminal I KCOSBDWI0039037

- Rece pt Documant / Year: 5008100980

3

le Description
Barrcode Quantity X Mass Pack

Ry 12Y0 BRANDY 7504.
602323015538 1X 1

HIXGCH BLACKCURRANT 275M1
B0Z32302 0060 4 X 24

WoLD AFRICA CAFE LATTE 750ML
SI0EEE30w4453 1X 1z

TILDOAFRICA CREAM C40C LIQUEUR 750ML
02383023745 1X L

WV BRANDY & COLA 275ML
Ji23E0a1319 1X 2

JG BLUE SHOOTER 201
JAST9A0ESL a2X 1

VOLOY0 BRANDY 7504
e 33803574 1X 1

D AFRICAN CREAM 750ML
I0EEQ0220024 1X 1

wd Tot: 199

Driver s Name: . PAVASL .y .. ... {print
)

Oriver s S gnature: ... V. ... ...,
d Ve Lo et P PRTIR -~
Nt



